Evaluate: MAX20067/MAX20067BMAX20067 Evaluation Kit/
MAX20067 Evaluation System
General Description
The MAX20067 evaluation kit (EV kit) is a fully assembled
and tested surface-mount PCB that provides the voltages
and features required for automotive thin-film transistor
(TFT), liquid-crystal display (LCD) applications. The EV
kit includes a synchronous boost converter, double-stage

other technical information is available on the MAX20067/
MAX20067B data sheet.
Ordering Information
PART TYPE
MAX20067EVKIT# EV Kit
MAX20067EVSYS# EV System
Maxim Integrated  │ 7www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluate: MAX20067/MAX20067BMAX20067 Evaluation Kit/
MAX20067 Evaluation System
MAX20067 EV Kit Bill of Materials
REF_DES QTY VALUE DNI/
DNP* DESCRIPTION MFG PART # MFG
C1 1 100PF ―